
 
 

 
 

 

This information is presented in good faith but is not warranted as to accuracy of results.  Also, freedom from patent infringement is not implied. 
This information is offered solely for your investigation, verification, and consideration. 
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Specification Parameter Result 

 

Appearance  Medium to Light Amber Liquid 

 

Odor 

 

Color  Characteristic 

 

pH 

 

Viscosity 

 

Heavy Metals 

 

Arsenic 1.00-1.04  

 Soluble in any portion of water  

Microbial Content 

 

 

Free Flowing Powder 

 

Characteristic 

 

White to Cream 

 

5.0-7.5 

 

400-600 

 

< 20 ppm 

 

< 2 ppm 

 

< 100 CFU/g; No pathogens 

 

 

Pass 

 

Pass 

 

Pass 

 

7.1 

 

480 

 

< 20 ppm 

 

< 2 ppm 

 

Pass 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Product Name:  Solagum™ AX 

 

Lot Number:  31417 

Manufacture Date: May 30, 2023 

Re-Test Date:  May 30, 2024 

INCI Name:  Acacia Senegal Gum (and) Xanthan Gum 


