

Product Name:	Solagum™ AX
Lot Number:	31417
Manufacture Date:	May 30, 2023
Re-Test Date:	May 30, 2024
INCI Name:	Acacia Senegal Gum (and) Xanthan Gum

Specification	Parameter	Result
Appearance	Free Flowing Powder	Pass
Odor	Characteristic	Pass
Color	White to Cream	Pass
рН	5.0-7.5	7.1
Viscosity	400-600	480
Heavy Metals	< 20 ppm	< 20 ppm
Arsenic	< 2 ppm	< 2 ppm
Microbial Content	< 100 CFU/g; No pathogens	Pass